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Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  JPMSAL  JPMSPLC  JPMIMI  JPMCBNA  JPMAMUKL Total
Balance as of 18 October 2018 8,835,174                     167,005,841                           5.29% 5,814,463         7,505                 1,104,806        1,118,430           789,970                 8,835,174     

19-Oct-18 JPMSPLC Equity AUD 6.40            (7,303)               46,739.20$                 8,827,871                     167,939,783                           5.26% -                  (7,303)                -                  -                     -                        (7,303)          
19-Oct-18 JPMSPLC Equity AUD 6.40            (202)                  1,292.80$                   8,827,669                     167,939,783                           5.26% -                  (202)                  -                  -                     -                        (202)             
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (155)                  992.00$                      8,827,514                     167,939,783                           5.26% (155)                -                    -                  -                     -                        (155)             
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (77,482)              495,884.80$                8,750,032                     167,939,783                           5.21% (77,482)            -                    -                  -                     -                        (77,482)        
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (20,886)              133,670.40$                8,729,146                     167,939,783                           5.20% (20,886)            -                    -                  -                     -                        (20,886)        
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (1,975,358)         12,642,291.20$           6,753,788                     167,939,783                           4.02% (1,975,358)        -                    -                  -                     -                        (1,975,358)    
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (1,255,100)         8,032,640.00$             5,498,688                     167,939,783                           3.27% (1,255,100)        -                    -                  -                     -                        (1,255,100)    
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (13,594)              87,001.60$                 5,485,094                     167,939,783                           3.27% (13,594)            -                    -                  -                     -                        (13,594)        
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (3,953)               25,299.20$                 5,481,141                     167,939,783                           3.26% (3,953)              -                    -                  -                     -                        (3,953)          
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (1,997,971)         12,787,014.40$           3,483,170                     167,939,783                           2.07% (1,997,971)        -                    -                  -                     -                        (1,997,971)    
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (392,212)            2,510,156.80$             3,090,958                     167,939,783                           1.84% (392,212)          -                    -                  -                     -                        (392,212)      
19-Oct-18 JPMSAL Equity AUD 6.40            (77,752)              497,612.80$                3,013,206                     167,939,783                           1.79% (77,752)            -                    -                  -                     -                        (77,752)        
Balance as of 19 October 2018 3,013,206                     167,939,783                           1.79% -                  -                    1,104,806        1,118,430           789,970                 3,013,206     

JPMSAL - J.P. Morgan Securities Australia Limited
JPMSPLC - J.P. Morgan Securities Plc
JPMIMI - J.P. Morgan Investment Management Inc.
JPMCBNA - JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
JPMAMUKL - JPMorgan Asset Management (UK) Limited
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